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VBET League
2022/23 15th round, Match #118

Monday, 28.11.2022, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 4°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 1

«Ruh» Lviv

1 Horokh Valentyn
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
7 Kovalets Kyrylo
10 Tretiakov Maksym (C)
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
14 Diachuk Maksym
17 Kozhushko Oleh
20 Shulianskyi Artem
27 Demchenko Oleksandr
29 Tsurikov Andriy
37 Rybalka Serhii

Substitutes
31 Bilyk Oleh
2 Melnyk Oleksandr
6 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
8 Avahimian Artur
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
22 Skorko Danil
24 Martyniuk Oleksandr
30 Kopyna Yurii
66 Bondarenko Valerii
73 Kobzar Bohdan
95 Mustafaiev Emil
79 Yermakov Heorhii

Coach
Hura Yurii

32 Ledvii Dmytro
75 Kitela Andrii
6 Dovhyi Oleksii
17 Mysyk Marian
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
63 Sapuha Marko (C)
10 Prytula Ostap
30 Talles B.
26 Alvarenga
11 Solomon
7 Klymchuk Yurii

Substitutes
79 Pankiv Yurii
99 Runich Vasyl
22 Karabin Yaroslav
71 Fedor Oleh
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
4 Kholod Vitalii
3 Veremiienko Oleh
9 Kvasnytsia Illia
89 Stoliarchuk Andrii

Coach
Koutchouk Leonid

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor

Delegate:
Dihtiar Oleksandr
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VBET League, 2022/23, 15th round, Match #118
Monday, 28.11.2022, 13:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 4°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 1 «Ruh» Lviv
12' 7 Klymchuk Yurii

20 Shulianskyi Artem
8 Avahimian Artur 15'

27' 10 Prytula Ostap
15 Pidhurskyi Denys

10 Tretiakov Maksym
73 Kobzar Bohdan 40'

14 Diachuk Maksym 42'

45+1' 26 Alvarenga

45+1' 63 Sapuha Marko

7 Kovalets Kyrylo 45+1'

47' 75 Kitela Andrii

57' 30 Talles B.

57' 7 Klymchuk Yurii

67' 11 Solomon
99 Runich Vasyl

74' 30 Talles B.
22 Karabin Yaroslav

11 Miroshnichenko Denys 80'

7 Kovalets Kyrylo
15 Voloshyn Vikentii 84'

17 Kozhushko Oleh
22 Skorko Danil 84'

88' 22 Karabin Yaroslav

90+2' 6 Dovhyi Oleksii

90+3' 99 Runich Vasyl

37 Rybalka Serhii 90+3'

90+3' 17 Mysyk Marian

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


